
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Race  Behind Fastest On Top

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap Speed

1 68A Luke POWER 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:19.685 1:51.848 2 193

2 31 Johnny QUINN / SC Project Oceania / 

Hitachi / SD-R Perf. Aark Susp. & Tuning / 

Champions Ride Days

300 Kawasaki 400 400 6 11:19.809 .124 1:51.001 3 199

3 95 Matthew RINDEL 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:21.377 1.692 1:51.757 3 193

4 31A Travis HALL 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:27.500 7.815 1:52.594 2 194

5 13b Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing 300 Yamaha YZF 321 6 11:34.573 14.888 1:53.360 2 193

6 121 Reece OUGHTRED 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:36.638 16.953 1:54.579 5 195

7 23 Joshua HALL 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:41.685 22.000 1:54.889 4 189

8 24 Cooper CORBETT / McHenry Motors 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:41.716 22.031 1:55.084 4 189

9 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 11:43.182 23.497 1:54.962 4 194

10 100 Zane KINNA / Dr Mick / AMX Epping / 

Dynoverks

300 Yamaha R3 321 6 11:53.792 34.107 1:56.264 3 189

11 73 Regan YEATES / Lynchys Garage 250 Honda CBR 250 6 12:00.264 40.579 1:57.588 5 188

12 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 12:02.037 42.352 1:58.170 5 186

13 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines 300 KTM RC390 372 6 12:13.139 53.454 2:00.278 6 188

14 241 Billy SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 12:13.263 53.578 1:59.111 4 182

15 981 Paul MILLS / Peter Stevens Ringwood / 

Hairy Pear Racing

250 Honda CBR 250 6 12:15.014 55.329 2:00.244 6 187

16 95A Toby MCDONALD 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 12:15.022 55.337 2:00.151 6 184

17 16A Josh NODEN / Starlight Foundation 300 Kawasaki NINJA 

300

6 12:19.999 1:00.314 2:01.006 4 188

18 22A Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway 300 Yamaha R3 321 6 12:20.198 1:00.513 2:01.270 4 180

19 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 12:20.939 1:01.254 2:00.670 5 187

20 45 Jamie PORT 300 Yamaha R3 300 6 12:31.588 1:11.903 2:02.658 5 188

21 15 Jay MARROCCHINI / Coburg Body Works 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 12:34.030 1:14.345 2:02.704 5 187

22 71 Mark FLETCHER / Hairy Pear Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 12:34.032 1:14.347 2:03.266 4 188

23 78 Sarah SAC / Vella Developments Pty Ltd NP Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 12:43.084 1:23.399 2:05.011 3 184

24 13A Brent DE SOUZA / Hairy Pears Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 13:09.005 1:49.320 2:08.969 5 167

25 63 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 6 13:11.301 1:51.616 2:07.607 5 178

26 16 Michael CLAIR / BART 300 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 13:18.581 1:58.896 2:10.352 3 170

27 68 Simon GRACE 250 Honda CBR 250 5 12:05.026 1 Lap 2:21.280 2 172

DNF 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing/Red 

Mist /  the Grinning Dingo

250 Honda CB 250 4 8:59.935 2 Laps 2:10.398 4 179

Fastest Lap was 1:51.001 by Johnny QUINN

Current race lap record for SS300 class - 1:48.481 by John LYTRAS on a Yamaha R3 321 set on 24/02/19

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

13A Brent DE SOUZA 2:21.686 2:10.334 2:09.149 2:09.020 2:08.969 2:09.847

13b Andrew HANNAN 2:00.030 1:53.360 1:54.514 1:55.256 1:55.492 1:55.921

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 2:13.143 2:04.561 2:06.709 2:03.323 2:02.704 2:03.590

16 Michael CLAIR 2:18.847 2:10.921 2:10.352 2:13.191 2:13.408 2:11.862

16A Josh NODEN 2:12.269 2:01.437 2:01.522 2:01.006 2:01.921 2:01.844

18 Nicholas CLAIR 2:03.657 1:56.695 1:55.811 1:54.962 1:55.478 1:56.579

22A Chris DUFFY 2:10.214 2:03.147 2:02.058 2:01.270 2:01.862 2:01.647

23 Joshua HALL 2:03.334 1:56.386 1:56.394 1:54.889 1:55.490 1:55.192

24 Cooper CORBETT 2:03.344 1:56.573 1:56.209 1:55.084 1:55.328 1:55.178

31 Johnny QUINN 1:59.356 1:51.735 1:51.001 1:51.747 1:52.245 1:53.725

31A Travis HALL 1:59.912 1:52.594 1:53.245 1:53.648 1:53.949 1:54.152

40 Jeremy CZMOK 2:06.650 1:59.131 2:00.251 1:58.770 1:58.170 1:59.065

45 Jamie PORT 2:15.126 2:03.270 2:03.954 2:03.655 2:02.658 2:02.925

48 Brian LEWIS 2:07.974 2:00.883 2:01.500 2:01.419 2:01.085 2:00.278

63 Emma DE ROSSI 2:22.162 2:11.149 2:09.654 2:10.519 2:07.607 2:10.210

68 Simon GRACE 2:29.110 2:21.280 2:24.229 2:23.766 2:26.641

68A Luke POWER 1:57.929 1:51.848 1:51.992 1:51.924 1:52.841 1:53.151

71 Mark FLETCHER 2:13.752 2:04.015 2:05.554 2:03.266 2:03.509 2:03.936

73 Regan YEATES 2:06.626 1:59.398 1:59.941 1:58.424 1:57.588 1:58.287

78 Sarah SAC 2:13.819 2:05.307 2:05.011 2:05.413 2:06.473 2:07.061

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:59.848 1:51.993 1:51.757 1:52.249 1:53.131 1:52.399

95A Toby MCDONALD 2:09.285 2:02.800 2:01.495 2:00.964 2:00.327 2:00.151

100 Zane KINNA 2:03.617 1:57.079 1:56.264 1:57.300 1:59.383 2:00.149

121 Reece OUGHTRED 2:00.841 1:54.933 1:55.101 1:54.820 1:54.579 1:56.364

177 Hakan SUBASI 2:13.240 2:01.148 2:02.417 2:01.093 2:00.670 2:02.371

241 Billy SUBASI 2:13.321 2:01.015 2:00.781 1:59.111 1:59.601 1:59.434

981 Paul MILLS 2:10.060 2:01.763 2:01.472 2:00.943 2:00.532 2:00.244

989 Yoss BAREL 2:24.154 2:13.422 2:11.961 2:10.398

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13A  Brent DE SOUZA  (24th) 6 37.774 50.516 33.554 2:01.844

1 50.409 55.005 36.272 2:21.686

2 40.824 53.864 35.646 2:10.334 18  Nicholas CLAIR  (9th)

3 40.252 53.511 35.386 2:09.149 1 42.978 48.838 31.841 2:03.657

4 40.369 53.380 35.271 2:09.020 2 35.709 49.026 31.960 1:56.695

5 40.225 53.040 35.704 2:08.969 3 35.898 48.108 31.805 1:55.811

6 40.280 1:29.567 2:09.847 4 35.449 47.930 31.583 1:54.962

5 35.418 47.984 32.076 1:55.478

13b  Andrew HANNAN  (5th) 6 35.789 48.653 32.137 1:56.579

1 41.848 47.009 31.173 2:00.030

2 34.935 46.688 31.737 1:53.360 22A  Chris DUFFY  (18th)

3 35.251 47.278 31.985 1:54.514 1 46.218 50.517 33.479 2:10.214

4 35.604 47.571 32.081 1:55.256 2 38.656 50.567 33.924 2:03.147

5 35.703 47.628 32.161 1:55.492 3 37.835 50.560 33.663 2:02.058

6 35.481 48.096 32.344 1:55.921 4 37.629 50.102 33.539 2:01.270

5 37.578 50.038 34.246 2:01.862

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (21th) 6 37.770 50.309 33.568 2:01.647

1 46.803 51.827 34.513 2:13.143

2 38.683 51.284 34.594 2:04.561 23  Joshua HALL  (7th)

3 39.067 52.987 34.655 2:06.709 1 42.498 48.360 32.476 2:03.334

4 38.549 50.899 33.875 2:03.323 2 36.011 48.324 32.051 1:56.386

5 38.219 50.457 34.028 2:02.704 3 36.317 48.008 32.069 1:56.394

6 38.178 51.676 33.736 2:03.590 4 35.530 47.362 31.997 1:54.889

5 35.745 47.375 32.370 1:55.490

16  Michael CLAIR  (26th) 6 35.621 47.578 31.993 1:55.192

1 49.473 53.678 35.696 2:18.847

2 40.956 53.582 36.383 2:10.921 24  Cooper CORBETT  (8th)

3 40.625 53.597 36.130 2:10.352 1 42.791 48.106 32.447 2:03.344

4 41.302 55.094 36.795 2:13.191 2 36.007 48.877 31.689 1:56.573

5 42.388 54.259 36.761 2:13.408 3 36.290 47.850 32.069 1:56.209

6 40.293 1:31.569 2:11.862 4 36.214 47.528 31.342 1:55.084

5 35.509 47.569 32.250 1:55.328

16A  Josh NODEN  (17th) 6 35.956 47.378 31.844 1:55.178

1 47.322 51.411 33.536 2:12.269

2 37.422 50.627 33.388 2:01.437 31  Johnny QUINN  (2nd)

3 37.554 50.326 33.642 2:01.522 1 41.255 46.675 31.426 1:59.356

4 37.507 50.090 33.409 2:01.006 2 34.405 46.252 31.078 1:51.735

5 37.702 50.379 33.840 2:01.921 3 34.210 45.818 30.973 1:51.001
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

4 34.488 46.438 30.821 1:51.747 2 40.956 54.225 35.968 2:11.149

5 34.327 46.823 31.095 1:52.245 3 40.415 53.564 35.675 2:09.654

6 35.185 46.481 32.059 1:53.725 4 40.526 54.027 35.966 2:10.519

5 39.306 53.220 35.081 2:07.607

31A  Travis HALL  (4th) 6 41.513 1:28.697 2:10.210

1 41.374 47.179 31.359 1:59.912

2 34.807 46.485 31.302 1:52.594 68  Simon GRACE  (27th)

3 34.791 46.807 31.647 1:53.245 1 51.502 58.940 38.668 2:29.110

4 35.037 47.035 31.576 1:53.648 2 42.578 58.454 40.248 2:21.280

5 35.083 46.885 31.981 1:53.949 3 44.330 1:00.026 39.873 2:24.229

6 35.098 47.166 31.888 1:54.152 4 43.556 1:00.937 39.273 2:23.766

5 44.150 1:02.195 40.296 2:26.641

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (12th)

1 44.396 49.296 32.958 2:06.650 68A  Luke POWER  (1st)

2 37.029 49.213 32.889 1:59.131 1 40.385 46.231 31.313 1:57.929

3 37.239 49.797 33.215 2:00.251 2 34.574 46.009 31.265 1:51.848

4 36.722 49.374 32.674 1:58.770 3 34.441 46.267 31.284 1:51.992

5 36.815 48.778 32.577 1:58.170 4 34.527 46.190 31.207 1:51.924

6 36.877 49.173 33.015 1:59.065 5 34.570 46.902 31.369 1:52.841

6 34.851 46.588 31.712 1:53.151

45  Jamie PORT  (20th)

1 48.092 52.561 34.473 2:15.126 71  Mark FLETCHER  (22th)

2 38.212 51.430 33.628 2:03.270 1 47.726 51.596 34.430 2:13.752

3 38.368 51.079 34.507 2:03.954 2 38.702 51.467 33.846 2:04.015

4 38.182 50.964 34.509 2:03.655 3 39.170 52.559 33.825 2:05.554

5 38.095 50.494 34.069 2:02.658 4 37.965 51.202 34.099 2:03.266

6 38.628 50.402 33.895 2:02.925 5 38.265 51.184 34.060 2:03.509

6 38.329 51.500 34.107 2:03.936

48  Brian LEWIS  (13th)

1 45.182 49.644 33.148 2:07.974 73  Regan YEATES  (11th)

2 37.522 49.939 33.422 2:00.883 1 44.618 49.442 32.566 2:06.626

3 37.733 50.251 33.516 2:01.500 2 36.544 49.993 32.861 1:59.398

4 37.854 49.977 33.588 2:01.419 3 36.842 50.167 32.932 1:59.941

5 38.003 49.759 33.323 2:01.085 4 36.364 49.401 32.659 1:58.424

6 37.452 49.727 33.099 2:00.278 5 36.163 48.752 32.673 1:57.588

6 36.248 49.129 32.910 1:58.287

63  Emma DE ROSSI  (25th)

1 51.585 54.236 36.341 2:22.162 78  Sarah SAC  (23th)
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Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

1 47.298 52.326 34.195 2:13.819 4 35.732 47.375 31.713 1:54.820

2 38.432 52.742 34.133 2:05.307 5 35.823 47.041 31.715 1:54.579

3 38.622 52.137 34.252 2:05.011 6 36.863 47.560 31.941 1:56.364

4 38.959 52.062 34.392 2:05.413

5 38.811 52.543 35.119 2:06.473 177  Hakan SUBASI  (19th)

6 38.932 53.020 35.109 2:07.061 1 47.299 51.498 34.443 2:13.240

2 37.280 50.008 33.860 2:01.148

95  Matthew RINDEL  (3rd) 3 37.445 50.567 34.405 2:02.417

1 41.413 46.829 31.606 1:59.848 4 37.321 50.100 33.672 2:01.093

2 34.420 45.989 31.584 1:51.993 5 37.294 49.783 33.593 2:00.670

3 34.456 46.256 31.045 1:51.757 6 37.454 50.876 34.041 2:02.371

4 34.602 46.560 31.087 1:52.249

5 34.902 46.846 31.383 1:53.131 241  Billy SUBASI  (14th)

6 34.805 46.452 31.142 1:52.399 1 47.626 51.345 34.350 2:13.321

2 37.675 49.712 33.628 2:01.015

95A  Toby MCDONALD  (16th) 3 36.989 50.578 33.214 2:00.781

1 45.376 50.461 33.448 2:09.285 4 36.653 49.366 33.092 1:59.111

2 37.744 51.267 33.789 2:02.800 5 37.358 49.182 33.061 1:59.601

3 37.714 50.285 33.496 2:01.495 6 36.575 49.657 33.202 1:59.434

4 37.320 50.033 33.611 2:00.964

5 37.811 49.414 33.102 2:00.327 981  Paul MILLS  (15th)

6 37.754 49.691 32.706 2:00.151 1 45.559 50.620 33.881 2:10.060

2 37.815 50.079 33.869 2:01.763

100  Zane KINNA  (10th) 3 37.817 50.011 33.644 2:01.472

1 42.818 48.521 32.278 2:03.617 4 37.477 49.843 33.623 2:00.943

2 36.305 48.587 32.187 1:57.079 5 37.831 49.354 33.347 2:00.532

3 35.563 48.639 32.062 1:56.264 6 37.434 49.524 33.286 2:00.244

4 36.062 48.493 32.745 1:57.300

5 37.177 49.126 33.080 1:59.383 989  Yoss BAREL  (DNF)

6 37.143 49.611 33.395 2:00.149 1 51.782 55.909 36.463 2:24.154

2 40.923 56.080 36.419 2:13.422

121  Reece OUGHTRED  (6th) 3 40.808 54.942 36.211 2:11.961

1 42.067 47.358 31.416 2:00.841 4 40.611 53.729 36.058 2:10.398

2 35.311 47.585 32.037 1:54.933

3 35.841 47.339 31.921 1:55.101

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:57.929 1

2 1 68A Luke POWER Yamaha R3 321 1:51.848 2

2 2 31 Johnny QUINN Kawasaki 400 400 1:51.735 2

3 2 31 Johnny QUINN Kawasaki 400 400 1:51.001 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP SHEET

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

23 1:56.386 9.943 95A 2:01.495 31.811 78 2:05.413 55.857 95 1:52.399 1.692

Lap 1 24 1:56.573 10.140 241 2:00.781 33.348 13A 2:09.020 1:16.496 31A 1:54.152 7.815

68A 1:57.929 18 1:56.695 10.575 16A 2:01.522 33.459 16 2:13.191 1:19.618 13b 1:55.921 14.888

31 1:59.356 1.427 100 1:57.079 10.919 22A 2:02.058 33.650 63 2:10.519 1:19.791 121 1:56.364 16.953

95 1:59.848 1.919 40 1:59.131 16.004 177 2:02.417 35.036 989 2:10.398 1:26.242 23 1:55.192 22.000

31A 1:59.912 1.983 73 1:59.398 16.247 45 2:03.954 40.581 24 1:55.178 22.031

13b 2:00.030 2.101 48 2:00.883 19.080 71 2:05.554 41.552 Lap 5 18 1:56.579 23.497

121 2:00.841 2.912 981 2:01.763 22.046 78 2:05.011 42.368 31 1:52.245 100 2:00.149 34.107

23 2:03.334 5.405 95A 2:02.800 22.308 15 2:06.709 42.644 68A 1:52.841 .450 73 1:58.287 40.579

24 2:03.344 5.415 22A 2:03.147 23.584 16 2:10.352 58.351 95 1:53.131 2.894 40 1:59.065 42.352

100 2:03.617 5.688 16A 2:01.437 23.929 13A 2:09.149 59.400 31A 1:53.949 7.264 68 2:26.641 1 lap

18 2:03.657 5.728 241 2:01.015 24.559 63 2:09.654 1:01.196 68 2:23.766 1 lap 48 2:00.278 53.454

73 2:06.626 8.697 177 2:01.148 24.611 989 2:11.961 1:07.768 13b 1:55.492 12.568 241 1:59.434 53.578

40 2:06.650 8.721 15 2:04.561 27.927 68 2:24.229 1:32.850 121 1:54.579 14.190 981 2:00.244 55.329

48 2:07.974 10.045 71 2:04.015 27.990 23 1:55.490 20.409 95A 2:00.151 55.337

95A 2:09.285 11.356 45 2:03.270 28.619 Lap 4 24 1:55.328 20.454 16A 2:01.844 1:00.314

981 2:10.060 12.131 78 2:05.307 29.349 68A 1:51.924 18 1:55.478 20.519 22A 2:01.647 1:00.513

22A 2:10.214 12.285 16 2:10.921 39.991 31 1:51.747 .146 100 1:59.383 27.559 177 2:02.371 1:01.254

16A 2:12.269 14.340 13A 2:10.334 42.243 95 1:52.249 2.154 73 1:57.588 35.893 45 2:02.925 1:11.903

15 2:13.143 15.214 63 2:11.149 43.534 31A 1:53.648 5.706 40 1:58.170 36.888 15 2:03.590 1:14.345

177 2:13.240 15.311 989 2:13.422 47.799 13b 1:55.256 9.467 48 2:01.085 46.777 71 2:03.936 1:14.347

241 2:13.321 15.392 68 2:21.280 1:00.613 121 1:54.820 12.002 241 1:59.601 47.745 78 2:07.061 1:23.399

71 2:13.752 15.823 23 1:54.889 17.310 981 2:00.532 48.686 13A 2:09.847 1:49.320

78 2:13.819 15.890 Lap 3 18 1:54.962 17.432 95A 2:00.327 48.787 63 2:10.210 1:51.616

45 2:15.126 17.197 68A 1:51.992 24 1:55.084 17.517 16A 2:01.921 52.071 16 2:11.862 1:58.896

16 2:18.847 20.918 31 1:51.001 .323 100 1:57.300 20.567 22A 2:01.862 52.467

13A 2:21.686 23.757 95 1:51.757 1.829 73 1:58.424 30.696 177 2:00.670 52.484

63 2:22.162 24.233 31A 1:53.245 3.982 40 1:58.770 31.109 45 2:02.658 1:02.579

989 2:24.154 26.225 13b 1:54.514 6.135 48 2:01.419 38.083 71 2:03.509 1:04.012

68 2:29.110 31.181 121 1:55.101 9.106 241 1:59.111 40.535 15 2:02.704 1:04.356

23 1:56.394 14.345 981 2:00.943 40.545 78 2:06.473 1:09.939

Lap 2 24 1:56.209 14.357 95A 2:00.964 40.851 13A 2:08.969 1:33.074

68A 1:51.848 18 1:55.811 14.394 16A 2:01.006 42.541 63 2:07.607 1:35.007

31 1:51.735 1.314 100 1:56.264 15.191 22A 2:01.270 42.996 16 2:13.408 1:40.635

95 1:51.993 2.064 73 1:59.941 24.196 177 2:01.093 44.205

31A 1:52.594 2.729 40 2:00.251 24.263 45 2:03.655 52.312 Lap 6

13b 1:53.360 3.613 48 2:01.500 28.588 71 2:03.266 52.894 68A 1:53.151

121 1:54.933 5.997 981 2:01.472 31.526 15 2:03.323 54.043 31 1:53.725 .124

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP CHART

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 31 68A 68A 68A 68A 31 68A

68A 31 31 31 31 68A 31

31A 95 95 95 95 95 95

95 31A 31A 31A 31A 31A 31A

13 13b 13b 13b 13b 13b 13b

121 121 121 121 121 121 121

24 23 23 23 23 23 23

18 24 24 24 18 24 24

23 100 18 18 24 18 18

73 18 100 100 100 100 100

177 73 40 73 73 73 73

241 40 73 40 40 40 40

86 48 48 48 48 48 48

48 95A 981 981 241 241 241

100 981 95A 95A 981 981 981

40 22A 22A 241 95A 95A 95A

22A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A

16 15 241 22A 22A 22A 22A

95A 177 177 177 177 177 177

981 241 15 45 45 45 45

16A 71 71 71 71 71 15

71 78 45 78 15 15 71

15 45 78 15 78 78 78

45 16 16 16 13A 13A 13A

78 13A 13A 13A 16 63 63

63 63 63 63 63 16 16

13A 989 989 989 989 68

989 68 68 68 68

68

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. QUINN 34.210 J. QUINN 45.818 J. QUINN 30.821 J. QUINN 1:50.849 1:51.001

2 M. RINDEL 34.420 M. RINDEL 45.989 M. RINDEL 31.045 M. RINDEL 1:51.454 1:51.757

3 L. POWER 34.441 L. POWER 46.009 A. HANNAN 31.173 L. POWER 1:51.657 1:51.848

4 T. HALL 34.791 T. HALL 46.485 L. POWER 31.207 T. HALL 1:52.578 1:52.594

5 A. HANNAN 34.935 A. HANNAN 46.688 T. HALL 31.302 A. HANNAN 1:52.796 1:53.360

6 R. OUGHTRED 35.311 R. OUGHTRED 47.041 C. CORBETT 31.342 R. OUGHTRE 1:53.768 1:54.579

7 N. CLAIR 35.418 J. HALL 47.362 R. OUGHTRED 31.416 C. CORBETT 1:54.229 1:55.084

8 C. CORBETT 35.509 C. CORBETT 47.378 N. CLAIR 31.583 J. HALL 1:54.885 1:54.889

9 J. HALL 35.530 N. CLAIR 47.930 J. HALL 31.993 N. CLAIR 1:54.931 1:54.962

10 Z. KINNA 35.563 Z. KINNA 48.493 Z. KINNA 32.062 Z. KINNA 1:56.118 1:56.264

11 R. YEATES 36.163 R. YEATES 48.752 R. YEATES 32.566 R. YEATES 1:57.481 1:57.588

12 B. SUBASI 36.575 J. CZMOK 48.778 J. CZMOK 32.577 J. CZMOK 1:58.077 1:58.170

13 J. CZMOK 36.722 B. SUBASI 49.182 T. MCDONALD 32.706 B. SUBASI 1:58.818 1:59.111

14 H. SUBASI 37.280 P. MILLS 49.354 B. SUBASI 33.061 T. MCDONAL 1:59.440 2:00.151

15 T. MCDONALD 37.320 T. MCDONALD 49.414 B. LEWIS 33.099 P. MILLS 2:00.074 2:00.244

16 J. NODEN 37.422 B. LEWIS 49.644 P. MILLS 33.286 B. LEWIS 2:00.195 2:00.278

17 P. MILLS 37.434 H. SUBASI 49.783 J. NODEN 33.388 H. SUBASI 2:00.656 2:00.670

18 B. LEWIS 37.452 C. DUFFY 50.038 C. DUFFY 33.479 J. NODEN 2:00.900 2:01.006

19 C. DUFFY 37.578 J. NODEN 50.090 H. SUBASI 33.593 C. DUFFY 2:01.095 2:01.270

20 M. FLETCHER 37.965 J. PORT 50.402 J. PORT 33.628 J. PORT 2:02.125 2:02.658

21 J. PORT 38.095 J. MARROCCHINI 50.457 J. MARROCCHINI 33.736 J. MARROCC 2:02.371 2:02.704

22 J. MARROCCHINI 38.178 M. FLETCHER 51.184 M. FLETCHER 33.825 M. FLETCHER 2:02.974 2:03.266

23 S. SAC 38.432 S. SAC 52.062 S. SAC 34.133 S. SAC 2:04.627 2:05.011

24 E. DE ROSSI 39.306 B. DE SOUZA 53.040 E. DE ROSSI 35.081 E. DE ROSSI 2:07.607 2:07.607

25 Y. BAREL 39.981 E. DE ROSSI 53.220 B. DE SOUZA 35.271 B. DE SOUZA 2:08.536 2:08.969

26 B. DE SOUZA 40.225 M. CLAIR 53.582 M. CLAIR 35.696 M. CLAIR 2:09.571 2:10.352

27 M. CLAIR 40.293 Y. BAREL 53.729 Y. BAREL 36.058 Y. BAREL 2:09.768 2:10.398

28 S. GRACE 42.578 S. GRACE 58.454 S. GRACE 38.668 S. GRACE 2:19.700 2:21.280

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RACE INFORMATION

Date: 26/05/19 Started at: 09:48:33

Event: R11 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 28

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:10

Time Description

09:29:43 Rider 73 (Regan YEATES) ENTERED PITS

09:31:02 Event Start

09:34:55 Red Flag

09:35:00 RACE CONTROL: RED FLAG DUE TO ACCIDENT TURN 7 - RIDER 86 - MEDICAL IN ATTENDANCE

09:40:43 FULL RESTART PENDING

09:48:33 Event Start

09:59:52 Chequered Flag

10:02:15 Event Finish

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


